Matthews Books

RECALLS

The following pages are RECALLS that need to be returned as soon as possible.
To receive credit, books must be received in our warehouse no later than:

October 1, 2021 (Early Recall)
October 20, 2021 (Regular Recall)

If for some reason you can’t meet this deadline, please call our customer service department for assistance.
To facilitate quick processing and proper credit, clearly mark cartons as returns and enclose a packing slip
detailing the return and account information.

Recalled books must be returned within the original purchase terms (ie 18 months from invoice).

Matthews Book Company
11559 Rock Island Court « Maryland Heights, MO 63043
800/MED-BOOK (633-2665) « 800/421-8816 fax
www.matthewsbooks.com ¢ 44-808 EASYLINK

Please note that your purchase history does not reflect all of the books being recalled. In addition, this purchase history report provides information on
purchases for only the account noted for the past four years. To ensure that you have complete information for all recalled products please visit our website

at www.matthewsbooks.com or request the complete list from your customer service representative at 800.633.2665.




New Editions of Established Bestsellers!

Visit www.matthewsbooks.com or call us today to place your order.

AMA

ICD-10-CM 2022: The Complete Official Codebook with Guidelines, 1e
978-1-64016-155-9 | Spiral | $110.95 | American Medical Association |
Due Sept-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-64016-081-1

APHA

Lexicomp Pediatric & Neonatal Dosage Handbook: An Extensive Resource for
Clinicians Treating Pediatric & Neonatal Patients, 28e

978-1-59195-387-6 | Softcover | $99.95 | UpToDate, Inc. | Sept-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-59195-384-5

Halter, M.

Varcarikus’ Foundations of Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing: A Clinical
Approach, 9e

978-0-323-69707-1 | Softcover | $110.99 | Elsevier | Aug-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-323-38967-9

Hoppenfeld

Surgical Exposures in Orthopaedics: The Anatomic Approach. Text with Access
Code, 6¢

978-1-975168-79-7 | Softcover | $279.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |

Due Sept-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-0947-1

Joyce, D.

High-Performance Training for Sports, 2e

978-1-4925-9290-7 | Softcover | $44.95 | Human Kinetics | 2022
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4504-4482-8

LWW
Lippincott CoursePoint Enchanced for Ricci, Kyle & Carman’s Maternity &
Pediatric Nusing, 4e

978-1-975156-66-4 | Software | $160.00 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins | Oct-20

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-975131-28-9

Optum

ICD-10-CM Professional for Physicians 2022. Official Code Set, 1e
978-1-62254-774-6 | Softcover | $109.95| Optum | Due Oct-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-62254-509-4

Optum

ICD-10-CM 2022: Professional for Hospitals. The Complete Official Code Set, 1e
978-1-62254-771-5 | Softcover | $109.95 | Optum | Due Oct-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-62254-521-6

Papadakis, M.

Current Medical Diagnosis & Treatment 2022, 61e
978-1-264-26938-9 | Softcover | $85.00 | McGraw-Hill | Sept-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-260-46986-8

Stahl, S.

Stahl’s Essential Psychopharmacology: Neuroscientific Basis & Practical
Applications, Se

978-1-108-97163-8 | Softcover | $99.99 | Cambridge University Press | Aug-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-107-68646-5

Thompson, D.

Adult Telephone Protocols: Office Version, Se

978-1-61002-561-4 | Spiral | $118.95 | American Academy of Pediatrics |
Due Sept-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-61002-195-1

Zieman, M.

Managing Contraception for Your Pocket 2021-2022, 16e

978-1-73298-844-6 | Softcover | $30.00 | Managing Contraceptions | Due Sept-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-73298-842-2

Prices and dates subject to change upon notice from the publisher.



RECALLS FOR OCTOBER 1, 2021

AUTHOR
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RECALLS FOR OCTOBER 20, 2021

AUTHOR

APHA
Bolman, L
Bunik, M
Chism, L
Gelso, C

Greene, R
Hoppenfeld,
Hsu, W
Joyce, D
Magyari, P
Mospan, C
Murphy, J
Papadakis, M
Prelock, P
Sarwark, J
Scott, D
Stahl, S
Thompson, D
Wilmshurst,

TITLE
ICD-10-CM 2021 Codebook

ICD-10-PCS 2021 Codebook

Boiler Operator Guide
CoursePt Ricci Mat-Ped AC
Cod ENT/Aller/Pulmun 2021
Coding Neurosurgery 2021
CPT Expert 2021

CPT Expert Profess 2021
DRG Expert 2021 2 Bk Set
Expert HCPCS Lev 11 2021
HCPCS Il Profession 2021
ICD-10-CM 2021
ICD-10-CM Exp Hosp 2021
ICD-10-CM Exp Phys 2021
ICD-10-CM Prof Hosp 2021
ICD-10-CM Prof Phys 2021
ICD-10-PCS Expert 2021
ICD-10-PCS Profess 2021
Physiology Exercise Aging

TITLE

Ped Neo Dosage H/B
Reframing Organizations
Breastfeeding Telephone
Doctor Nursing Practice
Counseling Psychology

Explosive Child

Surg Expos Orthopedics AC
Gastrointestinal Img AC
High-Performance Training
Resources Physiologist AC
H/B Nonprescription Q/R
Clin Pharmacokinetics

Curr Med Diag Trmt 2021
Trmt Autism Spectrum DVD
Ped Orthopedics Injuries
Cont Leader Sport Organ
Essen Psychopharmacology
Adult Tele Prot Office

Child Adolescent Psych
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Am Med Assn
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McGraw-Hill
Lippincott
Optum
Optum
Optum
Optum
Optum
Optum
Optum
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Optum
Optum
Optum
Human Kinetics

PUBLISHER

Wolters Kluwer
Jossey-Bass

Am Acad Pediat
Jones & Bartlet
Am Psycho Assn

HarperCollins
Lippincott
Lippincott
Human Kinetics
Lippincott
APhA

ASHP
McGraw-Hill
Brookes, Paul H
Am Acad Pediat
Human Kinetics
Cambridge Univ
Am Acad Pediat
Sage Publ

ISBN ISBN-13
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1640160833 9781640160835
0070365741 9780070365742
1975131282 9781975131289
1622545966 9781622545964
1622546040 9781622546046
1622545516 9781622545513
1622545532 9781622545537
1622545591 9781622545599
1622545575 9781622545575
1622545559 9781622545551
1622545338 9781622545339
1622545230 9781622545230
1622545117 9781622545117
1622545214 9781622545216
1622545095 9781622545094
1622545451 9781622545452
1622545478 9781622545476
0736058389 9780736058384

ISBN ISBN-13
1591953847 9781591953845
1119281814 9781119281818
1610021975 9781610021975
1284141853 9781284141856
143381711X 9781433817113
ON BOOK: 4317337
0062270451 9780062270450
1496309472 9781496309471
1496307186 9781496307187
1450444822 9781450444828
149632286X 9781496322869
1582122903 9781582122908
1585285366 9781585285365
1260469867 9781260469868
1598570536 9781598570533
1581108478 9781581108477
0736096426 9780736096423
1107686466 9781107686465
1610021959 9781610021951
1506349358 9781506349350
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1640161554
1640161597
126002699X
1975156668
1622547306
1622547322
1622547446
1622547438
1622547470
1622547535
1622547543
1622547683
1622547640
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1492597252

NE ISBN

1591953871
1119756839
1610025628
1284233154
1433836475

0063092468
1975168798
1975147774
1492592900
1975153162
1582123594
1585287008
1264269382
1681253984
1610025040
1718200307
1108971636
161002561X
1071822810
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AUTHOR

Winnick, J
Wright, D

Zasler, N
Zieman, M

ELSEVIER/HARCOURT HEALTH SCIENCE NEW EDITIONS & OPS

TITLE

Adapt Physical Edu Sport
Competency Assess Care

Brain Injury Med w/Online
Mng Contraception 2019-20

C
P

06
03

02
15

C/P ED# P-DT

1016
0805

0812
0319

PUBLISHER

Human Kinetics
Creative Hlther

Demos Publ
Manag Contracep

ISBN

1492511536
1-886624-20-8

ISBN-13

9781492511533
9781886624207

ON BOOK: #B1051B

1936287277
1732988420

9781936287277
9781732988422

REMARKS
NE 11/21 RD 10/20/21
NE 09/21 RD 10/20/21
NE AVL RD 10/20/21
NE 09/21 RD 10/20/21

SC
S-M
M-A

NEU
0BG

NE ISBN

149259802X
1886624186

0826143040
1732988447

Matthews is continuing to provide this recall information as a service to our customers. If you are returning Elsevier/Harcourt titles that were purchased prior to February 1, 1997,
those titles must be returned directly to the publisher. If you are returning product that was purchased after that date, you should return to the vendor from which it was purchased.
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Burchum, J
Elsevier
Halter, M
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Ladwig, G
Pagana, K
Piper, M
Tritak, A
VanMeter, K
Yeager, J

TITLE

Step-by-Step w/ICD Pkg 21
ICD-10-CM Hospital 2021
Step-by-Step w/ICD Pkg 21
Pharmacology Nsg Care
Med Terminology AC
Found Psych Ment Health
ICD-10-CM Physicians 2021
Gde Nsg Diagnosis

Mnl Diagnosis Lab Tests
Alberta Infant Motor Scal
Drug Calculations AC
Microbiology Hlth Profess
S/G Pharmacology Nsg Care
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PUBLISHER

Saunders, W. B.
Elsevier
Saunders, W. B.
Elsevier

Mosby

Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Saunders, W. B.
Elsevier

Mosby

Elsevier

ISBN

0323753256
0323762824
0323753264
0323512275
0323415814
0323389678
0323762808
0323551106
0323446639
0-7216-4721-9
0323551297
0323320929
0323595448

ISBN-13

9780323753258
9780323762823
9780323753265
9780323512275
9780323415811
9780323389679
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